Access Point

Uriin
TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS

POINT

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TENDA RX2L PRO 5X AX1500 WIFI ROUTER ANTEN

TENDA MF3 3G/4G LTE WIFI6 USB-C MODEM

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

5+

Stok

Fiyat

32,40 USD

54,60 USD

33,60 USD

42,00 USD



